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Red Division

COOTER
Ballbusters 12
Philly23
Boiled

Blue Division

Black

Prestige Worldwide
Playmakers
Double or Nothing

White Division

Maye-Hem1

Pickett Fences
Longhorns D500 SF4
lua500sflx

Total Points

COOTER
Ballbusters 12
Black

Philly23

Prestige Worldwide
Maye-Hem1
Pickett Fences
Longhorns D500 SF4
lua500sflx

Boiled

Playmakers
Double or Nothing
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

PCT
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500

DIV
0-0

0-0
0-0

DIV
0-0
0-0
0-0

DIV

0-0
0-0
0-0

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PF
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PA
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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